Sr Questions Answers Choice

1205
1206
1207
1208

1 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

Dayanand Saraswati
Ambedkar

Moti lal

Karishan Gopal

2 Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

July 1955

April, 1956
March, 1954
February, 1951

3 Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?
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1960
1961
1962
1963

4 The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .
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. December 12, 1911
. Oct 11 1911

. Nov, 13,1911

.Jan 10,1911

5 When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?

. Agha Khan

. Shah Din

. Sayyed Amir Ali

. Syed Hussain Bilgirami

6 Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

1955
1972
1979
1985

7 When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

. Ch. Rehmat Ali

. Mian Muhammad Shafi
. Syed Amir Ali

. Allama Igbal

8 Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

. Quaid-e-Azam

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk

9 Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?

November, 1920
November, 1927
November, 1929
November, 1930

10 When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate

April 17, 1920
April 22, 1920
April 23, 1920
April 24, 1920

11 When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

Quetta
Kalat
Panjgor
Gwadar

12 Name the most populous city of Balochistan:

Ahmed Ali
Noor Ali
Shaukat Ali
Fateh Ali

13 What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

1905

1908
1910
1920

14 Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in
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Agha Khan Il

Agha Khan Shah

Agha Khan |

D. Sultan Muhammad Shah Agha
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15 What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?



16

17

18

19

20

Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?

How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?

Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

A. Sardar Pate
B. Jawahar Lal Nehru

D. Mk.Gandhi
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. Javed Nama
. Saqgi Nama
. Musaddas Hali
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. Allama Igbal
. Allama Inayat Ullah
. None of these

. 36th
. 39th
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. 19th



